
                                                                             

3 Days Hatyai free & easy Include BF and airport transfer 

Valid Till 31 Oct 2019 
 

 Rate : Singapore Dolla                                                                  Package GV 4 paxs  and above                                                                                  
 

Hotel  & Category  

 

3 Days 2 nights Free n Easy  

Per person  

Extension night with BF 

Per person  

Twin 

/Triple  

Chd w 

X-bed 

Chd no 

bed 

Single  Twin 

Triple  

Chd w 

X-bed 

Chd 

no 

bed 

Single 

 

Kosit Hotel 
 

105 90 50 175 35 30 12 65 

Grand plaza 
 

105 90 50 175 35 30 12 65 

Diamond Plaza     - Dlx 

Asian Hotel = Dlx 

 

115 

 

100 

 

50 195 

 

40 

 

33 

 

12 

 

75 

 

Sakura Grand View    =Sup 120 100 

 

50 205 43 33 12 80 

Golden Crown Grand  =Sup 

 

115 95 50 195 

 

40 

 

   33 

 

12 75 

Aloha hotel 
 

115 95 50 195 40 33 12 75 

Centara Hat yai                  =Sup 

                                            =Dlx 

 

+ Gala Dinner : Chinese new year 

+ Gala Dinner : Hari Raya            

 

140 

155 

 

+60 

+45 

130 

130 

 

+38 

+28 

60 

60 

 

+38 

+28 

250 

278 

 

+60 

+45 

55 

62 

50 

50 

17 

17 

105 

119 

The Regency  new wing 
= Dlx room 

= Dlx Luxury room 

 

125 

145 

115 

115 

70 

70 

215 

255 

45 

55 

40 

40 

13 

13 

85 

105 

Asian Hotel 
= Dlx room 

 

110 95 55 185 38 30 12 70 

Red Planet 
 

115 Nil 50 195 40 Nil 12 75 

New Season Square 
=Sup room 

 

145 105 55 260 58 35 13 110 

 

For guest arr 2 - 3 paxs add charge : S$50 per trip 
 

Hotel with Surcharge : 

     Surcharge : Any Thailand / Malaysia / Singapore Publice holidays : $50 Per room nite 

                                

    The above date for guide line only, Due to hotel uncertain policy, surcharge date can be change 

    at any time.     All surcharge need to reconfirm from our staff upon reservation 
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